Division
MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FBU

RU

Name

Jamie Bradshaw
Glenn Bailey
Steven Shorten
Rhys Aizlewood
Mick Anderson
Danial Mumberson
Andrew Daw
Joshua Fowler
Stephen Silver
Shaun Fitzpatrick
Greg Fowler
Grant Buckeridge
Brian Baker
Damien Bramich
Richard Smedley

Andrea Mcfarlane
Christine Braun
Elva Smith

Jo Moffitt

Walter Dreyer
Josh Smith

Jason Sleep

[an Ferguson
Ray Knight
Robert Vayro
Chris Leonard
David Codrington

Rose Walker
Teneille Fowler

Dwayne Callon
Jayden Callon
Andrew Codrington

Krystal Callon

Josh Reeks
Lachlan Donnelly
Brian Turner

Sue Elliott
Jo Clarke
Gaynor Boyd

Bill Watson
Scott Hayden
Steve Williams
Gracie Brittain
Brandan Kook
Ty Wilson

Al Skinner

QUEENSLAND STATE SERIES IPSWICH 2016

89
90
90
92
74
98
84
87
85
84
81
87
88
70
68

90
89
72
72

98
91
79
87
88
81
75
77

79
72

82
90
40

28

75
71
68

49
67
49

70
68
33
56
51
31
41

100
91
92

100
98
76
87
82
96
77
69
91
94
79
78

82
84
81
72

93
92
94
88
94
89
80
82

80
80

78
86
25

59

75
69
70

46
57
55

73
43
48
43
13
33
40

98
96
94
92
98
83
91
85
77
85
75
94
86
86
78

89
94
81
80

87
89
91
96
92
82
64
54

81
79

75
72
54

49

76
59
64

63
66
36

74
80
60
38
41
40
48

89
93
91
89
80
82
64
66

88
86

79
65
40
54

84
60

o

73
71
45
45
20
25

0

92
92
96
86
91
96
59
63

67
71

75
75
28
65

84
76

o

73
75
60
44
36
30

0

Total
476
471
470
468
455
438
428
418
399
389
370
272
268
235
224

4472
426
401
224

459
457
451
446
445
430
342
342

395
388

389
388
187

255

394
335
202

234
190
140

363
337
246
226
161
159
129



TRAD

MSR

SMC

HC

FHC

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

CUBA

Niels Thiilen
Richard Peters
Sarah Wilson

Chris Smith
Peter Levick
Paul Walker
Erin Conza

Pawle Van oudtshoorn

R Marshall

Bill Holmes
Glenn Noble
Noel Brightwell
Ross Dohnt

John Leahy
Frank Healey

Luke Collins

Mike Curtis

Danny Oostenbrink
Jason Van hass
Mark Watson
David Cummings
Justin Herbohn
Riaan Krause

Scott Thomson
Dylan Daley

Cliff Orley

Kevin Christian
Martin Clarke
Colin Doyle
Christian Matruglio

Nicole Donnelly
Katrina Watson

James Templar
Jackson Daw
Terry Braun

Alex Watson

Sam Herbohn
Zac Codrington
Mackenzie Moffitt

Remy Leonard
Darcy Malone

Mikala Shevill
Emily Ferguson

Sam Watson
Lachlan Wilson
Bexley Anderson
Spencer Aizlewood

QUEENSLAND STATE SERIES IPSWICH 2016

67
67
33

86
87
89
72
79
69
74
92
84
75

87
81

84
88
91
90
89
84
86
83
92
69
78
57
74
64

66
51

94
89
92
91
68
67
77

91
82

98
73

79
53
49

0

68
56
23

96
88
84
78
85
85
72
88
71
74

88
71

92
92
96
92
88
86
83
85
78
74
77
51
56
52

59
67

93
93
94
87
86
75
80

98
84

98
64

88
60
49

0

63
71
33

98
94
77
86
81
86
64
89
71
77

96
80

96
91
84
86
87
84
84
72
74
52
86
38
77
44

66
68

96
91
96
89
65
51
74

98
66

95
66

82
43
39

0

69
59
26

88
90
78
84
64
68
77

81
87

96
94
89
86
84
86
91
81
83
72

48

63
59

93
92
89
84
75
66

93
87

o

80
59
49
69

73
78
38

98
91
77
77
80
77
84

84
92

96
93
93
91
88
86
74
87
80
64

46

61
59

85
89
83
74
77
59

100
88

o

89
51
46
63

340
331
153

466
450
405
397
389
385
371
269
226
226

436
411

464
458
453
445
436
426
418
408
407
331
241
240
207
160

315
304

461
454
454
425
371
318
231

480
407

291
203

418
266
232
132



CUBU Georgia Ferguson
Tess Codrington
Scarlett Wilson

CUBF Tabitha Leonard
Isabella Williams
Charlee Brittain
Shay Mumberson

100's

Jamie Bradshaw 1
Rhys Aizlewood 1

Remy Leonard 1

Sighted Top 10

Jamie Bradshaw
Steve Shorten
Rhys Aizlewood
Chris Smith
Luke Collins
Walter Dreyer
Mike Curtis
Josh Smith

Mick Anderson
Jason Sleep

QUEENSLAND STATE SERIES IPSWICH 2016

53 61
20 28
25 15
51 88
33 43
28 33
31 54

54 43

5 28
10 18
79 84
61 49
33 33
35 0

Club Teams

NRFA

476
470
468
466 WINNER
464
459
458
457
455
451

1098

Unaided Top 10

Josh Reeks

Billy Watson
Niels Thiilen
Scott Hayden
Lachlan Donnelly
Richard Peters
Steve Williams
Sue Elliot

Gracie Brittain
Brian Turner

23
36
15

91
30
31

394
363
340
337
335
331
246
234
226
202

234
117
83

393
216
158
120

WINNER



